
          Università degli Studi di Milano-Bicocca 
     Infosheet for International Students 

                         

                        
 

      International Office 
 

Address 

Università degli Studi di Milano-Bicocca 

International Office 

Via Libero temolo 4 – edificio U21 

20126 Milano 

Italy 

 

Website 
University of Milano-Bicocca Website 

www.unimib.it 

International Office Website 

www.unimib.it/go/page/English 

 

Contact details 

Email address: international.office@unimib.it 

Email for Erasmus Incoming students: incoming.erasmus@unimib.it  

Email for Extra-UE Exchange agreements and students: roberta.larotonda@unimib.it 

Fax: +39 02 6448 6012 

 

International Office Staff 
 

 Head of the International Office: Agnese Cofler 

 

 Head of International Mobility Office:  Federica Oliveri 

 

International Programmes Assistants: 



 
Annamaria Cerri (Incoming students and staff) 

Rossana Crotti (Incoming Researchers and Teachers and outgoing staff) 

Gabriella Lammendola (outgoing students) 

 

Applying procedure 
 

The applying procedure is fully described at the following page of Milano-Bicocca International 

Office Website Before you arrive: Application & Admission - University of Milano-Bicocca 

 

Nomination deadlines 
 

May 20
th

: First semester and whole academic year 

October 20
th

: Second semester 

 

Application deadlines 
 

June 15
th

: First semester and whole academic year 

November 15
th

: Second semester 

 

Academic Calendar: 

 
First semester: October 1

st
- end of December 

Second semester: March 1
st
- end of June 

 

Exams sessions 
Winter session: January-February 

Summer session: June-July 

Autumn session: September 

 

The exact dates can vary for each Faculty. 

 

Language of the courses 
 

Most courses are taught in Italian. 

Faculties offer a few courses in English according to their annual teaching offer. 

For information about programmes and courses you can contact the Erasmus Faculty 

Coordinators: 

 

 

ECONOMICS Prof Silvana Stefani, e-mail: silvana.stefani@unimib.it 

LAW Prof. Alberto Maffi, e-mail: alberto.maffi@unimib.it 

MEDICINE AND SURGERY Prof. Marco Parenti, e-mail: marco.parenti@unimib.it 
 

PSYCHOLOGY Prof. Hans Schadee, e-mail: hans.schadee@unimib.it 
 

MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS AND Prof. Giuseppe Gorini, e-mail: giuseppe.gorini@unimib.it 



NATURAL SCIENCES 

• BIOLOGY Prof. Silvia Nicolis, e-mail: silvia.nicolis@unimib.it 

 

• BIOTECHNOLOGY Prof. Mariapia Longhese, e-mail: mariapia.longhese@unimib.it 

 

• CHEMISTRY Prof. Francesco Peri, e-mail: francesco.peri@unimib.it 

• PHYSICS Prof. Marco Paganoni, e-mail: marco.paganoni@unimib.it 

• OPTICS Prof. Livia Giordano, e-mail: livia.giordano@unimib.it 

• MATHEMATICS Prof. Thomas Weigel, e-mail: thomas.weigel@unimib.it 

 

• ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Prof. Marco Orlandi, e-mail: marco.orlandi@unimib.it 

 

• COMPUTER SCIENCE Prof. Francesca Arcelli, e-mail: francesca.arcelli@unimib.it 

 

• GEOLOGY 

 

Prof. Andrea Bistacchi, e-mail: andrea.bistacchi@unimib.it 

• MATERIAL SCIENCES 

 

Prof. Piero Sozzani, e-mail: piero.sozzani@unimib.it 

STATISTICAL SCIENCES Prof. Rino Bellocco, e-mail: rino.bellocco@unimib.it 

 

EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES Prof. Giorgio Bertolotti, e-mail: giorgio.bertolotti@unimib.it 

 

SOCIOLOGY Eras:Prof. Lorenzo Bagnoli, e-mail: lorenzo.bagnoli@unimib.it 

 

 

Italian Language Course 
 
The University of Milano-Bicocca offers free Italian language courses to incoming students starting 

in September and in February.  

Students can require it by putting a cross in the proper box of the Erasmus application form. They will 

be contacted in due course by the Language Office (Segreteria Lingue: segreteria.lingue@unimib.it) 

Consult the Segreteria Lingue website for more information www.didattica.unimib.it  and click on  
ITALIANO PER STRANIERI (menu on the left). 

 

Accommodation 
 
Visiting students are given the possibility of accommodation at the Students Residence run by the 

CIDiS http://web.consorziocidis.it/ 

Information about the CIDiS Residence and other accommodations is available at the following page: 

Accommodation for students in Milan 

 

 

 

 

  

 


